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HR 3361
South Caucasus Integration and Open Railroads Act of 2005

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 20, 2005
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic and International Monetary Policy, Trade, and Technology.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic and International Monetary Policy, Trade, and Technology. 
(Aug 24, 2005) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-bill/3361 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Knollenberg, Joe [R-MI-9] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (99 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 20, 2005

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA Jul 20, 2005

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Jul 22, 2005

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jul 25, 2005

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jul 25, 2005

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 25, 2005

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Jul 25, 2005

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Jul 25, 2005

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Jul 26, 2005

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Jul 26, 2005

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 27, 2005

Rep. Schwarz, John J.H. "Joe" [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 27, 2005

Rep. Bilirakis, Michael [R-FL-9] R · FL Jul 28, 2005

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 28, 2005

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Jul 29, 2005

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 6, 2005

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Sep 8, 2005

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Sep 13, 2005

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Sep 14, 2005

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Sep 15, 2005

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Sep 20, 2005

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Sep 21, 2005

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 27, 2005

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Sep 28, 2005

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 6, 2005

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Oct 6, 2005

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Oct 17, 2005

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Oct 17, 2005
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Oct 19, 2005

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Oct 25, 2005

Rep. Bradley, Jeb [R-NH-1] R · NH Nov 1, 2005

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Nov 1, 2005

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 1, 2005

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Nov 2, 2005

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 7, 2005

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 7, 2005

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Nov 15, 2005

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Nov 15, 2005

Rep. Meehan, Martin T. [D-MA-5] D · MA Nov 15, 2005

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Nov 15, 2005

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA Nov 16, 2005

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Nov 17, 2005

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA Nov 17, 2005

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Pombo, Richard W. [R-CA-11] R · CA Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 6, 2005

Rep. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD-3] D · MD Dec 13, 2005

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Dec 13, 2005

Rep. Bass, Charles F. [R-NH-2] R · NH Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Strickland, Ted [D-OH-6] D · OH Feb 28, 2006

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 1, 2006

Rep. Herseth, Stephanie [D-SD-At Large] D · SD Mar 7, 2006

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Mar 7, 2006

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Mar 9, 2006

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Mar 14, 2006

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Mar 16, 2006

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 29, 2006

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 29, 2006

Rep. Kennedy, Mark R. [R-MN-6] R · MN Apr 4, 2006

Rep. Weller, Jerry [R-IL-11] R · IL Apr 4, 2006

Rep. Delahunt, William D. [D-MA-10] D · MA Apr 6, 2006

Rep. Kelly, Sue W. [R-NY-19] R · NY May 25, 2006

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA Jun 8, 2006
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 9, 2006

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Jun 12, 2006

Rep. Foley, Mark [R-FL-16] R · FL Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jul 25, 2006

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 6, 2006

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Sep 6, 2006

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA Sep 6, 2006

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 6, 2006

Rep. Porter, Jon C. [R-NV-3] R · NV Sep 6, 2006

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 6, 2006

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 7, 2006

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 25, 2006

Rep. Weldon, Curt [R-PA-7] R · PA Sep 25, 2006

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Renzi, Rick [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Sep 29, 2006

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred to Aug 24, 2005

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 20, 2005

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

109 S 2461 Related bill Mar 28, 2006: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.

Summary  (as of Jul 20, 2005) 

South Caucasus Integration and Open Railroads Act of 2005 - Prohibits U.S. assistance to develop or promote rail

connections or railway-related connections that do not traverse or connect with Armenia, and do traverse or connect

Baku, Azerbaijan; Tbilisi, Georgia; and Kars, Turkey.
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Actions Timeline

Aug 24, 2005: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic and International Monetary Policy, Trade, and Technology.
Jul 20, 2005: Introduced in House
Jul 20, 2005: Introduced in House
Jul 20, 2005: Referred to the Committee on International Relations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial
Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Jul 20, 2005: Referred to the Committee on International Relations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial
Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Jul 20, 2005: Referred to the Committee on International Relations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial
Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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